

**ST. JOSEPH UNIVERSITY PARISH  
GIFT CHART  
\$2.5 MILLION Capital Campaign**

<b>AMOUNT</b>	<b>NO. of GIFTS</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>RUNNING TOTAL</b>
\$500,000	1	\$500,000	\$ 500,000
250,000	1	250,000	750,000
100,000	3	300,000	1,050,000
75,000	4	300,000	1,350,000
50,000	6	300,000	1,650,000
25,000	10	250,000	1,900,000
15,000	10	150,000	2,050,000
10,000	10	100,000	2,150,000
5,000	20	100,000	2,250,000
3,000	25	75,000	2,325,000
1,500	50	75,000	2,400,000
< \$1,500	Multiple	\$ 100,000	\$ 2,500,000